1300 556 601 | ipd.com.au | 19-03-2024
EV & PV SOLUTIONS > EV SOLUTIONS > EV SOLUTIONS
Product No: TAC-W22-G5-R-C-0
FEATURES
General Informat ion
Brand ABB
Product Type Terra AC Wall Box
Technical At t ributes
Authentication Method RFID
App
Free Vending
Communication Interface Wi-Fi
Ethernet
Bluetooth
Modbus
4G
Communication Protocol OCPP 1.6
Connection Configuration TT, TN
EV Connectors 1 x AC Type 2
Input Current (A) 32A 3-Phase
Input Voltage (V) 380 - 420V AC 3-Phase
No. of Phases 3
Output Current (A) 32A AC 3-Phase
Output Voltage (V) 320 - 480V AC 3-Phase
Overcurrent Protection 40A
Overvoltage Category III
Rated Frequency (Hz) 50/60
ABB EV CHARGER 3P 415V 22kW WIFI, BLUET OOT H, RS485,
4G,& RFID WIT H 5m CABLE T AC-W22-G5-R-C-0
Type 2 EV compatibility
5m cable for flexible installation
3-Phase/32A fast charging
RFID for secure access
4G connectivity for remote monitoring
.....
1300 556 601 | ipd.com.au | 19-03-2024
EV & PV SOLUTIONS > EV SOLUTIONS > EV SOLUTIONS
Physical At t ributes
Ambient Temperature Range (°C) -30 to 50
Housing Material Plastic
Mounting Type Wall Mount
Storage Temperature Range (°C) -50 to 80
Dimensions
Cable Length (m) 5
Dimensions (mm) 195W x 110H x 320D
Weight (kg) 5.3
Protect ion & Standards
Degree of Protection IP54
Standards and Approvals EN 61851-1
EN 61851-23
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-3
EN 301 908-2
IEC 60721-3-2: IE23
RoHS
Resources
Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here